
																																																			Rosedale	Jr.	Division	Game	Schedule	2023	
	

Date		 Match	Up		 Jr	field	 		Sr.	field	 Game	Time	
Sat.4/29/2023	(game	1)	 1	Tigers	vs	2	Cardinals	 x	 	 1:00	pm	
Sat.4/29/2023	(game	1)	 3	Barons	vs			4	Braves	 	 x	 1:00	pm	
	 	 	 	 	
Sat.5/6/2023	(game	2)	 3	Barons	vs	1	Tigers	 x	 	 1:00	pm	
Sat.5/6/2023	(game	2)	 4	Braves	vs	2	Cardinals	 	 x	 3:00	pm	
	 	 	 	 	
Wed.5/10/2023	(game	3)	 2	Cardinals	vs	3	Barons	 x	 	 6:00	pm	
Wed.5/10/2023	(game	3)	 1	Tigers	vs	4	Braves	 	 x	 6:00	pm	
	 	 	 	 	
Sat.5/13/2023	(game	4)	 3	Barons	vs	4	Braves	 x	 	 1:00	pm	
Sat.5/13/2023	(game	4)	 2	Cardinals	vs	1	Tigers	 x	 	 3:00	pm	
	 	 	 	 	
Wed.5/17/2023	(game	5)	 4	Braves	vs	2	Cardinals	 x	 	 6:00	pm	
Wed.5/17/2023	(game	5)	 1	Tigers	vs	3	Barons	 	 x	 6:00	pm	
	 	 	 	 	
Sat.5/20/2023	(game	6)	 1	Tigers	vs	4	Braves	 x	 	 1:00	pm	
Sat.5/20/2023	(game	6)	 3	Barons	vs	2	Cardinals	 x	 	 3:00	pm	
	 	 	 	 	
Wed.5/24//2023	(game	7)	 2	Cardinals	vs	1	Tigers	 x	 	 6:00	pm	
Wed.	524/2023			(game	7)	 4	Braves	vs	3	Barons	 	 x	 6:00	pm	
Saturday	May	27		 Summer	team	Raiders	

tryouts	for	11-12	
	 Jr	field/sr	field	 Time	TBD	

Wed.5/31/2023	(game	8)	 1	Tigers	vs	3	Barons	 x	 	 6:00	pm	
Wed	5/31/2023	(game	8)	 2	Cardinals	vs	4	Braves	 	 x	 6:00	pm	
	 	 	 	 	
Sat.6/3/2023	(game	9)	 3	Barons	vs	2	Cardinals	 x	 	 1:00	pm	
Sat.6/3/2023	(game	9)	 4	Braves	vs	1	Tigers	 x	 	 3:00	pm	
	 	 	 	 	
Wed.6/7/2023	(game	10)	 4	Braves	vs	3	Barons	 x	 	 6:00	pm	
Wed.6/7/2023	(game	10)	 1	Tigers	vs	2	Cardinals	 	 x	 6:00	pm	
	 	 	 	 	
Sat.6/10/2023	(game	11)	 2	Cardinals	vs	4	Braves	 x	 	 1:00	pm	
Sat.6/10/2023	(game	11)	 3	Barons	vs	1	Tigers	 x	 	 3:00	pm	
	 	 	 	 	
Wed.6/14/2023	(game	12)	 4	Braves	vs	1	Tigers	 x	 	 6:00	pm	
Wed.6/14/2023	(game	12)	 2	Cardinals	vs	3	Barons	 	 x	 6:00	pm	
	 	 	 	 	
Fri.6/16/2023	(game	13)	 1	Tigers	vs	2	Cardinals	 x	 	 6:00	pm	
Fri.6/16/2023	(game	13)	 3	Barons	vs	4	Braves	 	 x	 6:00	pm	
	 	 	 	 	
Sat.6/17/2023	(game	14)	 3	Barons	vs	1	Tigers	 x	 	 1:00	pm	
Sat.6/17/2023	(game	14)	 4	Braves	vs	2	Cardinals	 x	 	 3:00	pm	
	 	 	 	 	
Wed.6/21/2023	(game	15)	 2	Cardinals	vs	3	Barons	 x	 	 6:00	pm	
Wed.6/21/2023	(game	15)	 1	Tigers	vs	4	Braves	 	 x	 6:00	pm	



																																																			Rosedale	Jr.	Division	Game	Schedule	2023	
	

Sat.	6/24/2023	 Playoffs	to	begin		 	 	 	
	 	 	 	 	
First	round		Game	1	 Seed	1	vs	Seed	4	 x	 	 1:00	
First	round	Game	2	 Seed	2	vs	Seed	3	 x	 	 3:00	
	 	 	 	 	
Sun	6/25/2023		
Game	3	

Winners	of	game	1	vs	
Winner	of	Game	2	

x	 	 3:00	pm	

Mon.	6/26/2023	
Game	4	

Losers	of	game	1	vs	Loser	
of	Game	2(elimination	
game)	

	 x	 5:00	pm	

Mon.	6/26/2023	Game	5	 Loser	of	Game	3	vs	Winner	
of	Game	4	

x	 	 5:30	

Tues.	6/27/2022	Game	6	
Championship		

Winner	of	Game	5	vs	
Winner	of	Game	2	

x	 	 5:30	

Wed.	6/28/2023	
If	Necessary	Game	7			

	 x	 	 5:30	

	

All-star	game	and	Skills	Challenge	Dates	and	time	TBD.	

Home	games	in	Bold.			Both	teams	should	assistance	with	setting	up	the	field	for	play	to	speed	up	the	
process	of	starting	the	game	on	time.		

Schedule	can	be	changed	due	to	rainouts.		


